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®EasyLan  FO Adaptor LC Duplex
Multimode OM4 Grade B+

b Änd. Bez./ Spr. 24.04.2024 TG

All rights reserved   ZVK GmbH  D-94244 Teisnach   Technologiecampus 2   Germany    Phone: +49 9923 804379-0     Fax: +49 9923 804379-50        all data without guaranteewww.zvk-gmbh.de

Retention force

Grade

Color 

Sleeve material

insertion loss (max.)

Matings

Operating temperature

Zr02

0,15 dB

500

B+

 heather violet

Technical Data sheet
®EasyLan  FO Adaptor LC Duplex Grade B+

Multimode OM4

-20 ~ +75°C

100 ~ 300 grams


